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Moss & Barnett Congratulates Our 2022
Minnesota Super Lawyers and Rising Stars

07.18.2022
 

Moss & Barnett is pleased to congratulate our lawyers who are included in 2022 Minnesota Super
Lawyers and Rising Stars.

Minnesota Super Lawyers 2022 

● Cindy J. Ackerman – Estate & Probate

● Kevin M. Busch – Banking

● Jana Aune Deach* – Family Law

● Aaron A. Dean – Construction Litigation

● Mary Frances Price – Elder Law

● Susan C. Rhode* – Family Law

● Bryant D. Tchida – Business Litigation

● James J. Vedder* – Family Law

Minnesota Rising Stars 2022 

● Bradley R. Armstrong – Civil Litigation: Defense

● Kelly C. Engebretson – Civil Litigation: Defense

● Margaret H. Garborg – Real Estate

● Susan A. King – Estate & Probate

● Brittney M. Miller – Family Law

● John M. Schmid – Real Estate

● Taylor D. Sztainer – Business Litigation

● Patrick T. Zomer – Utilities

*Moss & Barnett is especially pleased to congratulate Susan C. Rhode, included in the Top 10, Top
50 Women, and Top 100 Minnesota Super Lawyers lists for 2022; Jana Aune Deach, included in
the Top 50 Women and Top 100 Minnesota Super Lawyers lists for 2022; and James J. Vedder,
included in the Top 100 Minnesota Super Lawyers list for 2022.
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Bradley R. Armstrong

Kevin M. Busch

Jana Aune Deach

Aaron A. Dean

Kelly C. Engebretson

Margaret (Maggie) H. Garborg

Brittney M. Jones

Susan A. King

Mary Frances Price

John M. Schmid

Taylor D. Sztainer

Bryant D. Tchida

James J. Vedder

Patrick T. Zomer

Practice Areas

Construction Law

Energy and Public Utilities

Estate Planning and Wealth Preservation

Family Law

Financial Services

Litigation

Real Estate


